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Small Canopy, Single Rail Hub

Mounts System | 807 Nexa3 rails to ceiling cable installations. 

®
Adaptive architectural lighting systems

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION System LED 807, suspension hub, 48" or 96” (1219mm or 2438mm) cable, small round canopy, 2 conductor, Available in anodized 

aluminum (AL) with clear cable and white canopy, white painted (WH) with white cable and white canopy, black anodized (AB) with 

black cable and black canopy.

O 2.5” (64 mm) 
Small Round Canopy

Suspension Disk

Strain Relief

2 Conductor Power Cord
(22 gauge)

For use with System | 807

ø 4.09” Universal 
Mounting plate
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O 0.82”
(21 mm)

.82”
(21 mm)

.65”
(16 mm)


